
Shawna Yackel 5th Grade         
Wed, Mar 24 2021 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #2

Fri, Mar 26 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Wed, Mar 31 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Fri, Apr 2 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Wed, Apr 7 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Fri, Apr 9 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Wed, Apr 14 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #2 w/Akua

Fri, Apr 16 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1 w/Akua

Wed, Apr 21 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Fri, Apr 23 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Wed, Apr 28 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Fri, Apr 30 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Wed, May 5 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Fri, May 7 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Wed, May 12 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Fri, May 14 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Wed, May 19 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Fri, May 21 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Wed, May 26 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Fri, May 28 2021 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

43 Hoops

1002 2nd St NE

Hopkins, MN 55343


